KUMHO TYRES =/ [

BRITISH RALLYCROSS
CHAMPIONSHIP

Kumho Tyres
MSA British Rallycross Championship

Round 6 - Lydden

27" August 2007

Picture courtesy of rallyxpics.com
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Scottish Motorsports Automatic Race Timing
Ravenslea, Melrose Road, Galashiels, TD1 2AT Telephone : 01896 — 752447




Supercar

Pos No Name

1 77 Andrew JORDAN
2 30 George TRACEY
3 46 Pat DORAN

4 2 Dermot CARNEGIE
5 10 Ollie O"DONOVAN
6 5 Steve HILL

7 52 Steve MUNDY

8 47  Chris LANGLEY
9 18 Terry BRIGGS
10 49 Bob GOODING
11 34 Kevin McCANN
Supermodified
Pos No Name

1 4 Dave BELLERBY
2 32 James BIRD

3 55 Ben POWER

4 26 Mike SELLAR

5 13 Kevin PROCTOR
6 91 Alan TAPSCOTT
7 74 Terry MOORE

8 15 Mike HOWLIN

9 399 Johan JACOBS
10 88 Liam DORAN

11 20 David BROWN

Stock Hatch

Pos No
9

616
790
727
609
772
748
731
796
650
819
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Bill Gwynne Rallyschool Junior

Name

Julian GODFREY
Ashley SIMPSON
Tony LYNCH
Ryan LAWFORD

Wozciech BIALOWAS

Craig BROWN
Simon HORTON
Mike JONES
Tina PINDER
Andy BRINKLEY
Willie WOODS

Laps Time
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Laps Time

DNF
DNF
DNF
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.36.
.39.
-39.
.41,
.80
.85

3.04.
3.03.
3.08.
3.08.

3.12.
3.10.

3.23.
3.39.

31
35
51
82

.56
.75
.08
.88

.07
.43
e
.42
.18
.42
.55
.60
.69
.11
.75

28
51
84
23

37
81

95
41

in association with Yokohama

Pos No
566
580
569
516
514
508
539
521
555
546

O~NOUTAWNE

Name
Ben RENNISON
Conor FLYNN

George TRACEY Jnr
Russell SIMSPON

Matt THOMPSON
Samantha THOM
Jesse GWYNNE

Christopher ANDERSON
Matthew NESBITT

Charlie BUDD

Laps Time
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Laps Time

DNF

2.41
3.17
2.47
2.47

DNF
2.48
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aps Time

DNF

3.02
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in association with Yokohama

Laps Time

.12

.12
.17
217
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Rallycross
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Laps Time

3.21
3.21

DNS
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3.29
DNS
DNS

2.36.
2.40.

2.40.

2.47.

2.46.
2.50.
2.50.
2.51.
2.54.

2.55.
2.56.
3.13.

3.14.

.00.
.03.
-03.
.06.
.06.
.08.

.16.

3.18.

3.21.
3.36.

3.25.

Pts Laps Time

38 1 DNS
33 2 3 2.40.
0 3 2.38.
65 3 3 2.42.

.40 4 0 DNF

.86 9 0 DNF
.27 6 3 2.48.
44 7 3 2.47

18 5 DNS
0 3 3.14.

.83 8 DNS
Pts Laps Time
78 1 3 2.48.
70 2 3 2.53.
98 3 3 2.56.
18 4 3 2.58.
52 5 3 2.55.
0 3 2.55.

12 6 0 DNF
73 7 3 2.57
83 9 3 3.11.
.27 8 3 3.21.
08 10 3 3.17
Pts Laps Time
70 1 3 3.01
55 3 3 3.04
00 2 3 3.04
71 4 3 3.09
83 5 3 3.06
26 6 3 3.08
.78 8 3 3.08
28 9 3 3.11
.60 7 3 3.10
.26 10 3 3.25

.98 11 2 DNF

Championship
Pts Laps Time
15 1 3 3.20
.42 3 3 3.23
.59 4 3 3.21
10 2 3 3.23
99 7 3 3.23
0 3 3.23
96 5 3 3.25
.58 6 3 3.34

0 DNS

0 0 DNF

25
33
10

40

.81

01

35
10
67
53
27
93

-93

44
76

-39

.95
.01
.50
.87
.79
.45
.08
.27

75

.86
.52
-39
.83
.36
.60
.27
.13
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Superfinal

Pos No.
77
46
10
52
5
30
4
47
26

0 32
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Name

Andrew JORDAN
Pat DORAN
Ollie O"DONOVAN
Steve MUNDY
Steve HILL
George TRACEY
Dave BELLERBY
Chris LANGLEY
Mike SELLAR
James BIRD

Supercar — A Final

Pos No.
46
77
30
10
52
5

47
2
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Name

Pat DORAN
Andrew JORDAN
George TRACEY
Ollie O"DONOVAN
Steve MUNDY
Steve HILL
Chris LANGLEY
Dermot CARNEGIE

Supercar — B Final

Pos No.
1 47
3 49
2 18
4 34

Supermodified — A Final

Pos No.
4

32
55
26
13
91
15
74
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Supermodified — B Final

Pos No.
1 15
2 399
4 20
3 88

Name

Chris LANGLEY
Bob GOODING
Terry BRIGGS
Kevin McCANN

Name

Dave BELLERBY
James BIRD
Ben POWER
Mike SELLAR
Kevin PROCTER
Alan TAPSCOTT
Mike HOWLIN
Terry MOORE

Name

Mike HOWLIN
Johan JACOBS
David BROWN
Liam DORAN

Stock Hatch — A Final

Pos No.
9

790
609
616
772
731
727
748
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Name

Julian GODFREY
Tony LYNCH
Wozciech BIALOWAS
Ashley SIMPSON
Craig BROWN

Mike JONES

Ryan LAWFORD
Simon HORTON

Stock Hatch — B Final

Pos No.
1 731
2 796
3 650
4 819

Name

Mike JONES
Tina PINDER
Andy BRINKLEY
Willie WOODS
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Laps

aps
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Laps

A DD

Total Tm
4.07.04
.08.05
.17.88
.22.74
.23.87
.28.14
.30.25
.31.98
.43.38
.48.39
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Total Tm
.21.77
.21.99
.27.84
.29.70
.34.30
.35.20
.43.11
.48.75
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Total Tm
3.42.56
4.04.29
DNS
DNS

Total Tm
.35.34
.43.09
.43.56
.44.08
.44 .63
.51.76
.03.90
NF
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Total Tm
4.08.46
4.31.80
4.38.66
DNS

Total Tm
.57.62
.59.91
.59.91
.06.10
.07.07
.19.50
DNF

DNF
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Total Tm
4.07.96
4.09.03
4.23.72
4.27.42

Car

Ford Foucs

Ford Fiesta ST
Peugeot 306
Ford Focus
Mitsubishi Evo
Ford RS200
Lotus Exige
Ford Escort
Renault Clio V6
Renault Clio V6

Car

Ford Fiesta ST
Ford Focus
Ford RS200
Peugeot 306
Ford Focus
Mistubishi Evo
Ford Escort
Ford Fiesta ST

Car

Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Renault Clio
Subaru Impreza

Car

Lotus Exige
Renault Clio V6
Ford Ka

Renault Clio V6
Suzuki Ignis
Vauxhall Corsa
Ford Fiesta ST
Ford Ka

Car

Ford Fiesta ST
Ford Mondeo
Mazda RX7

Ford Fiesta ST

Car

Peugeot 205
Peugeot 205
Citroen Saxo
Peugeot 205
Peugeot 205
Citroen Saxo
Peugeot 205
Rover Metro Gti

Car

Citroen Saxo
Peugeot 205
Peugeot 205
Peugeot 205



Junior
Pos No.
566
516
508
539
521
569
514
580
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Rallycross — A Final

Name

Ben RENNISON

Russell SIMPSON
Samantha THOM

Jesse GWYNNE
Christopher ANDERSON
George TRACEY Jnr
Matt THOMPSON

Conor FLYNN
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aps

Total Tm
4.17.37
4.22.14
4.22.66
4.26.90
4.38.74
DNF
DNF
EXCL

Car

Rover
Rover
Rover
Rover
Rover
Rover
Rover
Rover

Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
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